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oliday List (Students)H

The Digital age gives us the 
opportunity to transform our lives

School begins on

First Term

Summer Vacation (2023-24)

Diwali Vacation

Second Term

Session 2024-25 begins on

Gr 10 & 12: March 20, 2023, Gr 2-9: April 03, 2023, Gr 1: April 06, 2023 

April 2023 - September 2023

October 2023 - March 2024

May 01, 2023 - June 07, 2023

November 08, 2023 - November 28, 2023

Gr 10 & 12: March 18, 2024

Date Day Holiday  

04.04.23 Tuesday  Mahavir Jayanti  

07.04.23 Friday Good Friday  

14.04.23 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti  

22.04.23 Saturday  Ramzan Id  

29.06.23 Thursday  Bakri Eid  

29.07.23 Saturday  Muharram  

15.08.23 Tuesday  Independence Day  

30.08.23 Wednesday  Raksha Bandhan  

07.0923 Thursday  Janmashtami  

19.09.23 Tuesday  Ganesh Chaturthi  

28.09.23 Thursday  Id-e-Milad  

02.10.23 Monday  Gandhi Jayanti  

23.10.23 Monday  Navami  

24.10.23 Tuesday  Dussehra  

31.10.23 Tuesday  Sardar Patel Jayanti  

08.11.23 – 28.11.23  Diwali Break  

27.11.23 Monday  Guru Nanak Jayanti  

25.12.23 Monday  Christmas  

01.01.24 Monday  New Year  

15.01.24 Monday  Uttarayan  

26.01.24 Friday Republic Day  

08.03.24 Friday Mahashivratri  

25.03.24 Monday  Holi 

29.03.24 Friday Good Friday  
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